
IP 
20

LED

70 W

5060 lm

72 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

90

100%

21%

70 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 15.33 in

Diameter: 25.98 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 70 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
WHITE BELT L TUBE PD AUFBAULEUCHTE 70W 4000K DALI
565-00303102405D
MOLTO LUCE

Wand-/ Deckenleuchte, weiß lackiert, Diffusor aus Polyethylen, Dekoplatte aus Aluminium, Dekoplatte in Wandfarbe lackierbar,

Energieeffiziente LEDs, inkl. Konverter, DALI dimmbar 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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